TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Cable raceway device consisting of heavy gauge steel shell
with self-adjusting intumescent liners to allow cables to
pass through fire-rated bulkheads and decks on ships while
providing a maintenance-free alternative to traditional cable
transits in non-water-tight divisions
PRODUCT FEATURES:
•  Tested to IMO FTP Code 2010, Annex 1, Part 3

STI MARINE FIRESTOP • SOMERVILLE, NJ 08876 USA • TOLL FREE US: 800-992-1180 • OUTSIDE US: +1-908-526-8000 • F: 908-526-9623
WWW.STIMARINE.COM • ZSFOD5198-0588  •  PAGE 2 OF 2
ORDERING INFORMATION:
EZ-Path® Marine Fire Rated Pathways are available from STI Marine Distributors.  Contact regional STI office for more information.
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS:
General Notes: Read Safety Data Sheets (SDS) and product label for safe handling.
Step 1:  Cut a circular or square opening into steel deck or bulkhead.
Step 2:  Insert device(s) through opening and secure the plate to deck or bulkhead by means of welds.
Step 3:  Install cables through pathway
Note: These general instructions are specific to model number MDM150A for steel divisions. For other configurations and divisions
please refer to appropriate instation instructions.
UPC#  730573 CAT NO. DESCRIPTION CASE QTY WEIGHT
40005 MDM150A Marine 150 Single Solid Plate Kit w/ Device 1 3.6 kg
(8.0 lbs)
40006 MDM150B Marine 150 Four Gang Solid Plate Kit w/ 4 Devices 1  8.8 kg
(19.5 lbs)
44010 MDM150C Marine 150 Single Solid Plate Kit w/Device for Aluminum Divisions 1 2.0 kg
(4.5 lbs)
40008 MDM150Y Marine 150 Single Solid Plate Kit w/ Device – For DNV Requirements 1  3.8 kg
(8.5 lbs)
40009 MDM150Z Marine 150 Four Gang Solid Plate Kit w/ 4 Devices - For DNV Requirements 1  9.7 kg
(21.5 lbs)
MDM150 Marine Fire Rated Pathways
Step 1 Step 2 Step 3